 Brady M210 and M211 Portable Label Printers
POWERFUL PRODUCTIVITY FOR THE JOBSITE
2 3BradyID.com BradyID.com/Portable2 33
Durable.
Intuitive.
Ready for
any jobsite.
M211 Label Printer

Fig. 33B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Fig. 29
8 9
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Approx Wire
Gauge
Diameter as
Supplied B
inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
inch (mm)
Label Width A Labels per
Cartridge Figure
M21-125-C-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 22 AWG - 16 AWG 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) 0.235 (6.0) 7 ft (2.13 m), cont. Fig 58
M21-125-C-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 22 AWG - 16 AWG 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) 0.235 (6.0) 7 ft (2.13 m), cont. Fig 58
M21-187-C-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 20 AWG - 10 AWG 0.187 (4.8) 0.062 (1.6) 0.335 (8.5) 7 ft (2.13 m), cont. Fig 58
M21-187-C-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 20 AWG - 10 AWG 0.187 (4.8) 0.062 (1.6) 0.335 (8.5) 7 ft (2.13 m), cont. Fig 58
M21-250-C-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 16 AWG - 8 AWG 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) 0.439 (11.2) 7 ft (2.13 m), cont. Fig 58
M21-250-C-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 16 AWG - 8 AWG 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) 0.439 (11.2) 7 ft (2.13 m), cont. Fig 58
M21-375-C-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 12 AWG - 4 AWG 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.2) 0.645 (16.4) 7 ft (2.13 m), cont. Fig 58
M21-375-C-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 12 AWG - 4 AWG 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.2) 0.645 (16.4) 7 ft (2.13 m), cont. Fig 58
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A inch (mm) Roll Length B inch (mm) Labels per
Cartridge Figure
M21-500-403 B-403 Paper Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-403 B-403 Paper Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) - 25 ft (7.6 m), cont. Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A
inch (mm)
Roll Length B
inch (mm)
Labels per
Cartridge Figure
M21-375-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A inch (mm) Roll Length B inch (mm) Labels per
Cartridge Figure
M21-375-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-488 B-488 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A inch (mm) Roll Length B inch (mm) Labels per
Cartridge Figure
M21-375-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
Fig. 58
Fig. 33
All-Weather
Get extra durability outdoors and in tough, industrial workspaces. Choose labels that

Securely label lab tubes and vials for cryogenic storage with this self-laminating, ultra-thin polyester label material (B-461).
Solvent Resistant Polyester Labels
Easily label lab slides and well plates with the B-488 high-performance polyester label material.
Chemical and Temperature Resistant Polypropylene Labels
Mark dry, room temperature specimen containers with this economical matte white polypropylene label material (B-7425).
Temp. range: -320°F to 248°F (-195°C to 120°C).
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A
inch (mm)
Label Height B
inch (mm) Labels per Cartridge Figure
M21-11-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 140 Fig 29
M21-18-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 121 Fig 29
M21-131-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 121 Fig 29
M21-136-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 91 Fig 29
M21-137-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 2.000 (50.8) 0.750 (19.1) 73 Fig 29
M21-250-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.250 (6.4) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-250-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 0.250 (6.4) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Gray Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Gray Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-BK B-595 Vinyl White on Black Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-BL B-595 Vinyl White on Blue Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-BR B-595 Vinyl White on Brown Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-GN B-595 Vinyl White on Green Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Black on Gray Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-PL B-595 Vinyl White on Purple Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-RD B-595 Vinyl White on Red Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-WT B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Fig. 29 B = Label HeightA = Label Width

Fig. 42a
C = Write-On AreaA = Label Width
B = Label Height
C
B
A
Fig. 42
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Fig. 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A
inch (mm)
Roll Length B
inch (mm) Labels per Cartridge Figure
M21-250-414 B-414 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.250 (6.4) - 10 ft (3.0 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-414 B-414 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - 10 ft (3.0 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-414 B-414 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) - 10 ft (3.0 m), cont. Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A inch (mm) Roll Length B inch (mm) Labels per
Cartridge Figure
M21-7-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 140 Fig 29
M21-17-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 121 Fig 29
M21-18-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 121 Fig 29
M21-30-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 91 Fig 29
M21-137-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 2.000 (50.8) 0.750 (19.1) 73 Fig 29
M21-250-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.250 (6.4) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.375 (9.5) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A
inch (mm)
Roll Length B
inch (mm) Labels per Cartridge Figure
M21-250-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear Gloss 0.250 (6.35) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear Gloss 0.375 (9.53) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear Gloss 0.750 (19.05) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-250-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear Gloss 0.250 (6.35) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-375-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear Gloss 0.375 (9.53) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-430-WT-CL B-430 Polyester White on Clear Gloss 0.750 (19.05) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A
inch (mm)
Roll Length B
inch (mm) Labels per Cartridge Figure
M21-11-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 140 Fig 29
M21-18-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 121 Fig 29
M21-131-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 121 Fig 29
M21-136-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 91 Fig 29
M21-137-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 2.000 (50.8) 0.750 (19.1) 73 Fig 29
M21-375-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) - 16 ft (4.8 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - 16 ft (4.8 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) - 16 ft (4.8 m), cont. Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A
inch (mm)
Roll Length B
inch (mm) Labels per Cartridge Figure
M21-500-581-WT B-581 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-750-581-WT B-581 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) - 21 ft (6.4 m), cont. Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Approx Wire
Gauge
Label Width
A inch (mm)
Label Height
B inch (mm)
Print-on Area
C inch (mm) Labels per Cartridge Figure
M21-11-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White, Clear Matte 22 AWG - 16 AWG 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 0.375 (9.5) 150 Fig 42
M21-18-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White, Clear Matte 22 AWG - 16 AWG 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 0.375 (9.5) 121 Fig 42
M21-750-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White, Clear Matte 20 AWG - 12 AWG 0.750 (19.1) - 0.375 (9.5) 14 ft (4.3 m), cont. Fig 42a
M21-1000-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White, Clear Matte 16 AWG - 8 AWG 1.000 (25.4) - 0.375 (9.5) 14 ft (4.3 m), cont. Fig 42a
M21-1250-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White, Clear Matte 12 AWG - 6 AWG 1.250 (31.8) - 0.500 (12.7) 14 ft (4.3 m), cont. Fig 42a
M21-1500-427 B-427 Vinyl Black on White, Clear Matte 10 AWG - 4 AWG 1.500 (38.1) - 0.500 (12.7) 14 ft (4.3 m), cont. Fig 42a
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A
inch (mm)
Roll Length B
inch (mm) Labels per Cartridge Figure
M21-375-499-TB B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) - 16 ft (4.8 m), cont. Fig 33
M21-500-499-TB B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - 16 ft (4.8 m), cont. Fig 33
10 11
Multi-Purpose
Rely on white or clear labels for just about any industrial application that involves high or
low temperatures, harsh environments or regulatory specifications. Choose from various